
CALENDÁRIO DE FORMAÇÕES
2021

CURSO DURAÇÃO JAN FEV MAR ABR MAI JUN

ISTQB® Foundation Level

ISTQB® Agile Extension

ISTQB® Performance 
Testing

ISTQB® Acceptance
Testing

ISTQB® Advanced Level
- Test Analyst

ISTQB® Advanced Level
- Test Manager

ISTQB® Advanced Level
- Test Automation Engineer

ISTQB® Advanced Level
- Security Testing

ISTQB® Foundation Level
Mobile Application
Testing CMAT

Introduction to Risk
Based Testing

21 17-19

1-4

25-27

14-16

10-12

29-31

12-16

18-21

12-14

27-28

21

14

14

28

35

21

21

14

14



CALENDÁRIO DE FORMAÇÕES
2021

CURSO DURAÇÃO JUL AGO SET OUT NOV DEZ

ISTQB® Foundation Level

ISTQB® Agile Extension

ISTQB® Performance 
Testing

ISTQB® Acceptance
Testing

ISTQB® Advanced Level
- Test Analyst

ISTQB® Advanced Level
- Test Manager

ISTQB® Advanced Level
- Test Automation Engineer

ISTQB® Advanced Level
- Technical Test Analyst

ISTQB® Advanced Level
- Security Testing

ISTQB® Foundation Level
Mobile Application
Testing CMAT

21

1-2

10-12

2-3

14-16 13-15

26-29

22-24

15-19

25-29

19-20

21

14

14

28

35

21

35

21

14

Introduction to Risk
Based Testing 14


