



CALENDÁRIO DE FORMAÇÕES **2021**

CURSO	DURAÇÃO	JAN	FEV	MAR	ABR	MAI	JUN
ISTQB® Foundation Level	21		17-19	10-12		25-27	
ISTQB® Agile Extension	21			29-31			14-16
ISTQB® Performance Testing	14						
ISTQB® Acceptance Testing	14						
ISTQB® Advanced Level - Test Analyst	28		1-4			18-21	
ISTQB® Advanced Level - Test Manager	35				12-16		
ISTQB® Advanced Level - Test Automation Engineer	21					12-14	
ISTQB® Advanced Level - Security Testing	21						
ISTQB® Foundation Level Mobile Application Testing CMAT	14				27-28		
Introduction to Risk Based Testing	14						









CALENDÁRIO DE FORMAÇÕES **2021**

CURSO	DURAÇÃO	JUL	AGO	SET	OUT	NOV	DEZ
ISTQB® Foundation Level	21			14-16	13-15	10-12	
ISTQB® Agile Extension	21						
ISTQB® Performance Testing	14	1-2					
ISTQB® Acceptance Testing	14						2-3
ISTQB® Advanced Level - Test Analyst	28				26-29		
ISTQB® Advanced Level - Test Manager	35					15-19	
ISTQB® Advanced Level - Test Automation Engineer	21			22-24			
ISTQB® Advanced Level - Technical Test Analyst	35				25-29		
ISTQB® Advanced Level - Security Testing	21						
ISTQB® Foundation Level Mobile Application Testing CMAT	14				19-20		
Introduction to Risk Based Testing	14						



